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EQR21012.02

ACHIEVEMENT
FIRST ILUMINAR

SCHOOL ADDITION

85 GARFIELD AVE, CRANSTON,
RI, 02920

DECEMBER 20, 2023 ALTERNATE TRAFFIC SEQ.

REVISED TRAFFIC FLOW

JANUARY 11, 2024 REVISED TRAFFIC FLOW

#

PARKING SUMMARY TOTALS (WITH NEW 'SOUTH' LOT)

STAFF PARKING
(93 STAFF + 7 GROWTH) 100/2 =

DROP-OFF/VISITOR SPACES

UNASSIGNED SPACES

ACCESSIBLE SPACES

STACKING
BUS NO REQ.                  14                   14
BUS (MINI) NO REQ.                                  7                                     7
PARENT IN LANE STACKING (REAR LOOP) NO REQ.    57+                                  72+
PARENT PARKING DROP/PICK (NE)               NO REQ.                     (INCL IN PARKING)                   28

EXISTING* REQUIRED PROVIDED**

* EXISTING PARKING EXCLUDES PROPERTIES NOT FORMALLY UNDER CONTROL OF ACHIEMENT FIRST AS OF Jan. 2023

** PROVIDED PARKING INCLUDES ADDITIONAL PARKING AVAILABLE ON NEWLY
AQUIRED SOUTH LOT (SOUTH LOT = +104 SPACES)
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UP

11-84

E

E

E

WV

WV

E

E

E

E

E

S S

GV

GV

S

UP

9002

S

GV

U

UP

9004

UP

WV

S

UP

9001-1

GV

E

UP

1-02

SEV

SEV

S

GV

SEV

SEV

SEV

SEV

SEV

SEV

SEV

SEV

SEV

SEV

SEV

GV

X
XX

X

X

X X X X

X X X

X
X

XXXXXXX

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X
X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X
X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X
X

X

X X

X

X

X

XX

O
H
W

O
H
W

O
H
W

O
H
W

O
H
W

O
H
W

O
H
W

O
H
W

O
H
W

O
H
W

O
H
W

O
H
W

O
H
W

O
H
W

OHW OHW OHW OHW OHW OHW OHW OHW

E

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

N13°10'52"E 366.96'

S
85

°3
6
'3

2"W
3
9
3
.6

1'

S4°10'46"E369.97'

S4°10'46"E
88.18'

S4°10'46"E189.08'

S
85

°3
9
'3

5
"W

213
.26

'

S
2
6
°2

2
'0

6
"E

5
3
.9

4
'

91.44'

S8°07'38"W

S
2
0
°2

6
'10

"W

3
6
.80

'

68.61'

S1°39'32"W

403.48'

N19°26'50"E 142.46'

CHAINLINK FENCE

192,970 SF
4.43 Acres

90,022 SF
2.07 Acres

4,415 SF
0.10 Acres

30,798 SF
0.71 Acres

59,653 SF
1.37 Acres

4'-0" M
B

8'
-0

" M
B

6'-0" M
B

6'-0" M
B

GRASS PLAY AREA

TONGUE POND

GARFIELD AVENUE
TEXAS

ROADHOUSE

WASHINGTON SECONDARY TRAIL

CRANSTON

POLICE

EXISTING TRAFFIC ISLANDS TO REMAIN

EXISTING PARKING TO REMAIN

EXIST. PUMP

STATION

UNIT
2

NORTH

UNIT
2

SOUTH

73 STAFF PARKING
(CARS SHOWN)

9 STAFF
PARKING

20 STAFF
PARKING

P:\AchievementFirst\21012.00_Achievement First 3 Campus Plan\21012.02 Achievement First Iluminar School\Larch_21012.02\5-Alternate Layout\Dwgs\PICK UP - DROP OFF C (NOT PART OF DWG SET).dwg, 1/12/2024 11:21:26 AM



TRAFFIC CIRCULATION
BUS CIRCULATION

STAFF PARKING

STAFF TRAFFIC CONTROL STATION

PU1.02

MORNING
DROP OFF

AM #2

SCALE: 1" = 30'

15' 30'0 60'

Additional offices located in Massachusetts and Rhode Island

KEY PLAN

ISSUE DATE

REVISIONS

PROJECT TRUE

PROJECT NO.: DRAWN BY:

DRAWING NO.:

DATE DESCRIPTION

20
21

 ©
  C

O
PY

R
IG

H
T 

KA
ES

TL
E 

BO
O

S 
AS

SO
C

., 
IN

C
.

Email: kba@kba-architects.com Web: www.kba-architects.com

416 Slater Road, P.O. Box 2590, New Britain, CT 06050-2590
Phone: 860-229-0361 Fax: 860-229-5303

16 Chestnut Street, Suite 301, Foxborough, MA 02035
Phone: 508-549-9906 Fax: 508-549-9907

DATE DESCRIPTION

EXISTING

EQR21012.02

ACHIEVEMENT
FIRST ILUMINAR

SCHOOL ADDITION

85 GARFIELD AVE, CRANSTON,
RI, 02920

DECEMBER 20, 2023 ALTERNATE TRAFFIC SEQ.

REVISED TRAFFIC FLOW

JANUARY 11, 2024 REVISED TRAFFIC FLOW

#

1

3

2

4

#2 MORNING
BUS ARRIVAL
7:05-7:40 AM

STAFF TRAFFIC CONTROL - STAFFING

        DIRECTING / CONTROLLING MAIN DRIVEWAY

        DIRECTING/CONTROLLING BUS STACKING/DROP OFF

        

DIRECTING PARENT DROP OFF/STACKING

        DIRECTING PARENT PARK AND DROP EGRESS

UP

11-84

E

E

E

WV

WV

E

E

E

E

E

S S

GV

GV

S

UP

9002

S

GV

U

UP

9004

UP

WV

S

UP

9001-1

GV

E

UP

1-02

SEV

SEV

S

GV

SEV

SEV

SEV

SEV

SEV

SEV

SEV

SEV

SEV

SEV

SEV

GV

X
XX

X

X

X X X X

X X X

X
X

XXXXXXX

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X
X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X
X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X
X

X

X X

X

X

X

XX

E

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

N13°10'52"E 366.96'

S
85

°3
6
'3

2"W
3
9
3
.6

1'

S4°10'46"E369.97'

S4°10'46"E
88.18'

S4°10'46"E189.08'

S
85

°3
9
'3

5
"W

213
.26

'

S
2
6
°2

2
'0

6
"E

5
3
.9

4
'

91.44'

S8°07'38"W

S
2
0
°2

6
'10

"W

3
6
.80

'

68.61'

S1°39'32"W

403.48'

N19°26'50"E 142.46'

CHAINLINK FENCE

192,970 SF
4.43 Acres

90,022 SF
2.07 Acres

4,415 SF
0.10 Acres

30,798 SF
0.71 Acres

59,653 SF
1.37 Acres

4'-0" M
B

8'
-0

" M
B

6'-0" M
B

6'-0" M
B

GRASS PLAY AREA

TONGUE POND

GARFIELD AVENUE
TEXAS

ROADHOUSE

WASHINGTON SECONDARY TRAIL

CRANSTON

POLICE

EXISTING TRAFFIC ISLANDS TO REMAIN

EXISTING PARKING TO REMAIN

EXIST. PUMP

STATION

UNIT
2

NORTH

UNIT
2

SOUTH

1

2

TRAFFIC
CONTROL

STAFF

BUSES ARRIVE & STACK.
STUDENTS HELD ON BUSES UNTIL
START OF SCHOOL (7:30).

TRAFFIC STAFF IN
PLACE BY 7:30 AM

STAFF
PARKED &

ON-SITE

STAFF
PARKED &

ON-SITE 3

4

P:\AchievementFirst\21012.00_Achievement First 3 Campus Plan\21012.02 Achievement First Iluminar School\Larch_21012.02\5-Alternate Layout\Dwgs\PICK UP - DROP OFF C (NOT PART OF DWG SET).dwg, 1/12/2024 11:25:14 AM



TRAFFIC CIRCULATION
PARENT DROP-OFF & PICK UP CIRCULATION

STAFF PARKING

STAFF TRAFFIC CONTROL STATION

PU1.03

MORNING
DROP OFF

AM #3

SCALE: 1" = 30'

15' 30'0 60'

Additional offices located in Massachusetts and Rhode Island

KEY PLAN

ISSUE DATE

REVISIONS

PROJECT TRUE

PROJECT NO.: DRAWN BY:

DRAWING NO.:

DATE DESCRIPTION

20
21

 ©
  C

O
PY

R
IG

H
T 

KA
ES

TL
E 

BO
O

S 
AS

SO
C

., 
IN

C
.

Email: kba@kba-architects.com Web: www.kba-architects.com

416 Slater Road, P.O. Box 2590, New Britain, CT 06050-2590
Phone: 860-229-0361 Fax: 860-229-5303

16 Chestnut Street, Suite 301, Foxborough, MA 02035
Phone: 508-549-9906 Fax: 508-549-9907

DATE DESCRIPTION

EXISTING

EQR21012.02

ACHIEVEMENT
FIRST ILUMINAR

SCHOOL ADDITION

85 GARFIELD AVE, CRANSTON,
RI, 02920

DECEMBER 20, 2023 ALTERNATE TRAFFIC SEQ.

REVISED TRAFFIC FLOW

JANUARY 11, 2024 REVISED TRAFFIC FLOW

#

#3 MORNING
STUDENT ARRIVAL

(PARENTS)
7:30-7:45 AM

BUS RELEASE
@ 7:40 AM

STAFF TRAFFIC CONTROL - STAFFING

        DIRECTING / CONTROLLING MAIN DRIVEWAY

        DIRECTING/CONTROLLING BUS STACKING/DROP OFF

        

DIRECTING PARENT DROP OFF/STACKING

        DIRECTING PARENT PARK AND DROP EGRESS

1

3

2

4

UP

11-84

E

E

E

WV

WV

E

E

E

E

E

S S

GV

GV

S

UP

9002

S

GV

U

UP

9004

UP

WV

S

UP

9001-1

GV

E

UP

1-02

SEV

SEV

S

GV

SEV

SEV

SEV

SEV

SEV

SEV

SEV

SEV

SEV

SEV

SEV

GV

X
XX

X

X

X X X X

X X X

X
X

XXXXXXX

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X
X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X
X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X
X

X

X X

X

X

X

XX

E

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

N13°10'52"E 366.96'

S
85

°3
6
'3

2"W
3
9
3
.6

1'

S4°10'46"E369.97'

S4°10'46"E
88.18'

S4°10'46"E189.08'

S
85

°3
9
'3

5
"W

213
.26

'

S
2
6
°2

2
'0

6
"E

5
3
.9

4
'

91.44'

S8°07'38"W

S
2
0
°2

6
'10

"W

3
6
.80

'

68.61'

S1°39'32"W

403.48'

N19°26'50"E 142.46'

CHAINLINK FENCE

192,970 SF
4.43 Acres

90,022 SF
2.07 Acres

4,415 SF
0.10 Acres

30,798 SF
0.71 Acres

59,653 SF
1.37 Acres

4'-0" M
B

8'
-0

" M
B

6'-0" M
B

6'-0" M
B

GRASS PLAY AREA

TONGUE POND

GARFIELD AVENUE
TEXAS

ROADHOUSE

WASHINGTON SECONDARY TRAIL

CRANSTON

POLICE

EXISTING TRAFFIC ISLANDS TO REMAIN

EXISTING PARKING TO REMAIN

EXIST. PUMP

STATION

UNIT
2

NORTH

UNIT
2

SOUTH

1

2

PARENT DROP-OFF
STACKING ACTIVELY
WORKING &
CIRCULATING
THROUGH SITE

BUS UNLOAD @7:30
ALL BUSES RELEASED AT
SAME TIME @ 7:40

37 PARENT PARK &
WALK -IN SPACES

  WORKING TO
MAXIMIZE DROP-OFF

3

73 STAFF PARKED

37 PARENT PARK AND DROP

3

4

POTENTIAL OFF STREET IN-LANE
STACKING FOR 72 CARS

AT 7:40   HOLDS
TRAFFIC FOR BUS
RELEASE

P:\AchievementFirst\21012.00_Achievement First 3 Campus Plan\21012.02 Achievement First Iluminar School\Larch_21012.02\5-Alternate Layout\Dwgs\PICK UP - DROP OFF C (NOT PART OF DWG SET).dwg, 1/12/2024 11:25:24 AM



TRAFFIC CIRCULATION
BUS EGRESS CIRCULATION

STAFF PARKING

PU1.04

MORNING
DROP OFF

AM #3B

SCALE: 1" = 30'

15' 30'0 60'

Additional offices located in Massachusetts and Rhode Island

KEY PLAN

ISSUE DATE

REVISIONS

PROJECT TRUE

PROJECT NO.: DRAWN BY:

DRAWING NO.:

DATE DESCRIPTION

20
21

 ©
  C

O
PY

R
IG

H
T 

KA
ES

TL
E 

BO
O

S 
AS

SO
C

., 
IN

C
.

Email: kba@kba-architects.com Web: www.kba-architects.com

416 Slater Road, P.O. Box 2590, New Britain, CT 06050-2590
Phone: 860-229-0361 Fax: 860-229-5303

16 Chestnut Street, Suite 301, Foxborough, MA 02035
Phone: 508-549-9906 Fax: 508-549-9907

DATE DESCRIPTION

EXISTING

EQR21012.02

ACHIEVEMENT
FIRST ILUMINAR

SCHOOL ADDITION

85 GARFIELD AVE, CRANSTON,
RI, 02920

DECEMBER 20, 2023 ALTERNATE TRAFFIC SEQ.

REVISED TRAFFIC FLOW

JANUARY 11, 2024 REVISED TRAFFIC FLOW

#3B MORNING
BUS RELEASE

7:40 AM

1

3

2

4A

STAFF TRAFFIC CONTROL - STAFFING

        DIRECTING / CONTROLLING MAIN DRIVEWAY

        DIRECTING/CONTROLLING BUS STACKING/DROP OFF

        

DIRECTING PARENT DROP OFF/STACKING

        DIRECTING PARENT PARK AND DROP EGRESS

UP

11-84

E

E

E

WV

WV

E

E

E

E

E

S S

GV

GV

S

UP

9002

S

GV

U

UP

9004

UP

WV

S

UP

9001-1

GV

E

UP

1-02

SEV

SEV

S

GV

SEV

SEV

SEV

SEV

SEV

SEV

SEV

SEV

SEV

SEV

SEV

GV

X
XX

X

X

X X X X

X X X

X
X

XXXXXXX

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X
X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X
X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X
X

X

X X

X

X

X

XX

E

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

N13°10'52"E 366.96'

S
85

°3
6
'3

2"W
3
9
3
.6

1'

S4°10'46"E369.97'

S4°10'46"E
88.18'

S4°10'46"E189.08'

S
85

°3
9
'3

5
"W

213
.26

'

S
2
6
°2

2
'0

6
"E

5
3
.9

4
'

91.44'

S8°07'38"W

S
2
0
°2

6
'10

"W

3
6
.80

'

68.61'

S1°39'32"W

403.48'

N19°26'50"E 142.46'

CHAINLINK FENCE

192,970 SF
4.43 Acres

90,022 SF
2.07 Acres

4,415 SF
0.10 Acres

30,798 SF
0.71 Acres

59,653 SF
1.37 Acres

4'-0" M
B

8'
-0

" M
B

6'-0" M
B

6'-0" M
B

GRASS PLAY AREA

TONGUE POND

GARFIELD AVENUE
TEXAS

ROADHOUSE

WASHINGTON SECONDARY TRAIL

CRANSTON

POLICE

EXISTING TRAFFIC ISLANDS TO REMAIN

EXISTING PARKING TO REMAIN

EXIST. PUMP

STATION

UNIT
2

NORTH

UNIT
2

SOUTH

1

2

PARENT STACKING
PAUSED FOR BUS
RELEASE

20 STAFF PARKING SPACE

18
 S

TA
FF

 P
AR

KE
D

PARENTS HELD
UNTIL AFTER
BUS RELEASE

37 PARENT PARK AND DROP

73 STAFF PARKED

3

4

1   HOLD LANES
OPEN FOR
BUSES

PARENT STACKING
PAUSED FOR BUS
RELEASE
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SCHEDULE

TRAFFIC CONTROL
OFF DUTY ~ 3:25
STAFF DISMISSED @ 3:30
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